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1 IN30210510250281 OM PRAKASH RAWAT                                            60019 1.37 20220331

20230203 19 SALE 60000 1.37 Indian public

60000 1.37 20230331

2 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED                      51331 1.17 20230331 NIL NIL Insurance Companies

51331 1.17 20230331

3 1201910104786168 APARNA GUPTA                                                26874 0.61 20220331 NIL NIL Indian public

26874 0.61 20230331

4 IN30154955509922 MUKESH RAJENDRA PARIKH                                      25106 0.57 20220331 NIL NIL Indian public

25106 0.57 20230331

5 IN30210510877005 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL                                          21700 0.49 20220331 NIL NIL Indian public

21700 0.49 20230331

6 IN30036010911044 STEPHEN CYRIL DLIMA                                         15420 0.35 20220331 Indian public

20220401 23 PURCHASE 15443 0.35

20220408 7 PURCHASE 15450 0.35

20220513 5 PURCHASE 15455 0.35

20220520 17 PURCHASE 15472 0.35

20220603 16 PURCHASE 15488 0.35

20220610 11 PURCHASE 15499 0.35

20220617 11 PURCHASE 15510 0.35

20220624 28 PURCHASE 15538 0.35

20220708 8 PURCHASE 15546 0.35

20220729 16 PURCHASE 15562 0.35

20220805 9 PURCHASE 15571 0.35

20221104 2 PURCHASE 15573 0.35

20221111 2 PURCHASE 15575 0.35

20221118 2 PURCHASE 15577 0.35
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20221125 3 PURCHASE 15580 0.35

20221202 1 PURCHASE 15581 0.35

20221209 3 PURCHASE 15584 0.35

20221216 2 PURCHASE 15586 0.35

20221223 11 PURCHASE 15597 0.35

20221230 3 PURCHASE 15600 0.35

20230120 10 PURCHASE 15610 0.35

20230203 4 PURCHASE 15614 0.35

20230210 2 PURCHASE 15616 0.35

20230224 18 PURCHASE 15634 0.35

20230303 5 PURCHASE 15639 0.35

20230317 13 PURCHASE 15652 0.35

20230324 24 PURCHASE 15676 0.35

20230331 18 PURCHASE 15694 0.35

15694 0.35 20230331

7 IN30210510412180 MUSADDILAL OMPRAKASH HUF                                    15000 0.34 20220331 NIL NIL HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY HUF

15000 0.34 20230331

8 1201910100017462 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF)                                           12919 0.29 20220331 NIL NIL HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY HUF

12919 0.29 20230331

9 IN30032710001103 LAUREL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.                                 12000 0.27 20220331 NIL NIL Bodies Corporate

12000 0.27 20230331

10 IN30148510945833 BHAVNA GOVINDBHAI DESAI                                     10500 0.24 20220331 NIL NIL Indian public

10500 0.24 20230331


